
Cellkové poradie SP v pumptrack 2024

kategória Meno Klub
Bicykle 5-8
1. GAŠPARÍK Pavol Henky Riders
2. PODIVINSKÝ Tomáš Henky Riders
3. FALUSI Bence Fanatix Mountan Bike Club
4. BELAN Samuel Karpatské Horské
5. KYTA Benjamín CTVZ
6. GRÁC Rastislav Bike Racing Slovakia Martin
7. BÍRO Lukas CTVZ
8. Rajci Dorota Henky Riders
Muži 9-12
1. KAČIC Michal Bike Racing Slovakia
2. GAŠPARÍK Peter Henky Riders
2. KRŠKA Juraj Bike Racing Slovakia Martin
2. KYTA Samuel CTVZ
5. BREYER Dárius BMX klub Rača
6. PRUŠA Šimon Medvedica
Muži 13-16
1. KONDVÁR Dominik Bike Racing Slovakia
2. KOŻUCH Dawid LKKG
3. REPISKÝ Filip Bike Racing Slovakia
4. KOŠČO Leonard Bike Racing Slovakia Martin
4. ŠTEFANSKÝ Titus Bajkula bearider
6. KOSTIVIAR Dušan Bike Racing Slovakia
6. BUJDOSÓ Kende Superior racing team
8. ZLATOŠ Adam CTVZ
8. ŽDANSKÝ Jakub Bike Racing Slovakia Martin
Ženy 9-16
1. KAČICOVÁ Dorota Bike Racing Slovakia
2. FRINDT Lejla GravitX
3. KOVÁČOVÁ Adela CTVZ
4. DANIHELOVÁ Viktória Henky Riders
5. DOBOVIČNIK Eyleen Bike Racing Slovakia
Muži 17+
1. HRADSKÝ Daniel Prodigy racing
2. TOMKOVIČ Simeon Karpatské horské
2. MATIAŠKO Filip Bike Racing Slovakia
4. ČIBA Tomáš Karpatské horské
4. KERI Norbert LiMiT Racing Team
6. PAŠTRNÁK Lukáš All stars racing team
Ženy 17+
1. PETERSONE Vineta Supercross Factory Team



2. KUDRA Marika TS Wilga Golkowice
3. KISSOVÁ Amélia Cyklistický klub Twister
4. MADARASOVA Kristina BIKEGARAGE
5. BIEGUN Olga
Muži masters 35+
1. WICHER Jakub Krakow
2. BELAN Juraj Karpatské Horské
2. KISS Gyula Kanizsa 14 Kerékpáros Egyesület
4. BALAZIK Pavol Karpatské Horské
5. SEMANČÍK Jozef Allstars racing team
Ženy masters 30+
1. BÍROVÁ Natalie CTVZ
2. KAČICOVÁ Katarína Bike Racing Slovakia
3. ŠABÍKOVÁ Radka Allstars Racing team



Rohožník Košice L.Mikuláš V. Zálužie Trenčín
UCI ID Body Body Body Body Body Body spolu

10128339367 7 10 17
10128338054 10 10
10151904913 7 7
10115423314 5 5
10139520942 5 5
10116942170 3 1 4
10119200856 3 3
10128339165 1 1

10119924922 10 10 20
10107694232 5 3 8
10116942675 3 5 8
10139520841 7 1 8
10115423516 7 7
10116059571 1 1

10105960659 10 7 17
10128858622 10 10
10046064775 7 7
10107523874 5 5
10152534201 5 5
10150390804 3 3
10112322647 3 3
10151373837 1 1
10107148507 1 1

10119924619 10 7 17
10144620213 10 10
10119796192 5 5 10
10080480274 7 7
10144560292 3 3 6

10046101454 10 10 20
10132653948 7 5 12
10132672944 5 7 12
10132654150 3 3
10144620112 3 3
10046031837 1 1

10011113554 10 10



10056488740 7 7
10106560342 5 5
10011193275 3 3
10130642917 1 1

10005393988 10 10 20
10107523672 7 7
10144518260 7 7
10132708411 5 5
10045997885 3 3

10005384591 10 10 20
10119925124 7 7 14
10016118451 5 5 10



2. ČIBA To CK Panšu10132654150 Rohožník Košice L.Mikuláš V. Zálužie Trenčín
3. REPISKÝ FBike Raci10046064775 5 1
4. PASTUCHCK PANŠ10046059523 5
6. KOŠČO LBike Raci10107523874 5
7. NOVÁK VlCK TWIS 10106561554 10
9. SZABO DBike Raci10137650963
9. GIŽICKÝ Bike Raci10144560494 7
1. Rajci DorHenky Ri 10128339165 1
2. KRIŽANOBMX klub10127350068 3
3. KAČICOVBike Raci10119924619
4. KARÁCSONBike Raci10144434394
5. DOBOVIČBike Raci10144560292
Masters Ž 30+
1. BÍROVÁ NCTVZ 10005384591
2. GAŠPARÍKKARPATS10132487836 5
3. ŠABÍKOVAllstars 10016118451 10
4. KAČICOVÁBike Raci10119925124
5. ORAVCOVBMX klub10107771832
Masters KYTA Samuel 10139520841 7
1. MOLNÁR KARPATS10005106527
2. PRUŠA ŠMedvedi 10116059571 1
3. BELAN JuKARPATS10107523672
4. SEMANČÍKALLSTAR10045997885
Ženy 17+ 3
1. MADARÁSBikegara10011193275
Muži 13-NOVÁKOVÁCK TWIS 10106561655 5 7
3. KONDVÁRBike Raci10105960659 10 5

REPISKÝ FBike Raci10046064775 7
ŠTEFANSKBajkula b10152534201 5
KOSTIVIABike Raci10150390804 3
ZLATOŠ Adam 10151373837 1

Ženy 9-16
KAČICOVBike Raci10119924619 10
DANIHELOALLSTAR10080480274 7

5
DOBOVIČBike Raci10144560292 3

Muži 17+
HRADSKÝ Prodigy r10046101454 10
TOMKOVIKarpatsk10132653948 7
MATIAŠKOBike Raci10132672944 5
ČIBA To Karpatsk10132654150 3
DIDLIČ ASWIETELSKY SLOVAKIA 1



Ženy 17+

Muži masters 35+
WICHER Jakub 10005393988 10
BELAN JuKarpatsk10107523672 7

Ženy masters 30+
BÍROVÁ NCTVZ 10005384591 10
KAČICOVÁBike Raci10119925124 7
ŠABÍKOVAllstars 10016118451 5



1. MATIAŠKOBike Raci10132672944 Rohožník Košice L.Mikuláš V. Zálužie Trenčín
2. TOMKOVICK PANŠ10132653948 7
3. HRADSKÝ Mad styl10046101454 10
5. JÁGRIK J BMX Sho10141329182 5
6. PAŠTRNÁALLSTAR10046031837 10
8. POKORNÝRIDEPRO10097470230
8. RAČÁK ARIDEPRO10144663053 7
10. Rajci DorHenky Ri 10128339165 1

3

GAŠPARÍK Peter 5
10

KYTA Samuel 10139520841 7

PRUŠA ŠMedvedi 10116059571 1

3

Muži 13-16
KONDVÁRBike Raci10105960659 10
REPISKÝ FBike Raci10046064775 7
ŠTEFANSKBajkula b10152534201 5
KOSTIVIABike Raci10150390804 3
ZLATOŠ BMX KE 10151373837 1

Ženy 9-16
KAČICOVBike Raci10119924619 10
DANIHELOVÁ Vikt10080480274 7
HOMZA MBMX KE 10016118350 5
DOBOVIČBike Raci10144560292 3

Muži 17+
HRADSKÝ Prodigy r10046101454 10
TOMKOVIKarpatsk10132653948 7
MATIAŠKOBike Raci10132672944 5
ČIBA To Karpatsk10132654150 3
DIDLIČ ASWIETELSKY SLOVAKIA 1

Ženy 17+



Muži masters 35+
WICHER Jakub 10005393988 10
BELAN JuKarpatsk10107523672 7

Ženy masters 30+
BÍROVÁ NCTVZ 10005384591 10
KAČICOVÁBike Raci10119925124 7
ŠABÍKOVAllstars 10016118451 5
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